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Product Name:
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Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Nitrogen by Elemental Analysis
Carbon by Elemental
Analysis(anhydrous)
Appearance (M129684)

NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-03-16 10:24:20

2025-03-15 10:24:20
MK-2206 2HCI
1032350-13-2

298%

H1504074

M129684

200087

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
13.8-15.1 (%)
60.7-62.9 (%)

Faint Yellow to Yellow Crystals or
Flakes
Conforms to Structure

Result
98.05000 %
14.60%
61.30%

Faint Yellow to Yellow Crystals or
Flakes
Conforms to Structure
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